
関ケ原多良線(平日)　復路

平成29年 4月 1日 改正

停留所名

牧田(上野)

牧田公民館

牧田一色

門前

門前口

関ケ原公民館

中町

関ケ原駅

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:59

7:00

7:02

8:30

8:31

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:37

8:38

8:40

9:10

9:11

9:12

9:13

9:14

9:17

9:18

9:20

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:07

11:08

11:10

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:12

13:13

13:15

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:12

15:13

15:15

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:57

17:58

18:00

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:42

18:43

18:45


