

関ヶ原多良線(平日) 復路

停留所名								
牧田(上野)	6:52	8:30	9:10	11:00	13:05	15:05	17:50	18:35
牧田公民館	6:53	8:31	9:11	11:01	13:06	15:06	17:51	18:36
牧田一色	6:54	8:32	9:12	11:02	13:07	15:07	17:52	18:37
門前	6:55	8:33	9:13	11:03	13:08	15:08	17:53	18:38
門前口	6:56	8:34	9:14	11:04	13:09	15:09	17:54	18:39
関ヶ原公民館	6:59	8:37	9:17	11:07	13:12	15:12	17:57	18:42
中町	7:00	8:38	9:18	11:08	13:13	15:13	17:58	18:43
関ヶ原駅	7:02	8:40	9:20	11:10	13:15	15:15	18:00	18:45